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    078     * Although some parts are different from ones in 

this illustration in shape, they work normally. 

* Battery strap [II] is added to Cal. 0312G. 
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a, + + UNO. Caliber No. | 93406 | 03126 | 03216 | 03276 | 03286 | 03306 | 03316 

BREE € à Na mr 
Bb de 5 M Name of parts els 07 07 07 07 07 07 07 

701 Ra Train wheel bridge 867 -O 894 901 —+—O 867 -+—O 

703 {+= Upper plate 075 085 080 079 082 074 088 

711 FR Center wheel cock 168 -O O 161 168 161 168 

017 SH Third wheel and pinion 141 — O- 0 O O O 

023 MEE Fourth wheel and pinion 271 284 274 O O 262 291 

027 EE Spacer for battery supporter 108 O — O O O O 

028 ADE Cannon pinion with driving wheel 223 242 232: se | 228: | 232: 204 254 

233: x) | 229---* | 233-""* 

064 VIRE Clutch wheel 933 —+— ©) 85 O O» O O 

065 AE (40.6mm) Setting stem ( è 0.6mm) 436 436 -O O O O 

065 AE (40.7mm) Setting stem ( # 0.7mm) 437 437 O— O O O 

065 AE (40.8mm) Setting stem ( # 0.8mm) 452 —+—— O0 

065 AE (40.9mm) Setting stem ( # 0.9mm) 4715 —+—O 

067 AU KU Setting lever 187 —|+—O 186 O — QQ -O 

071 hoXFx Yoke 127 O O- -O O -O O 

072 HA/3ZE Minute wheel and pinion 112 O— O O— O— O» —O 

076 ‚Nike Setting wheel 60 O- O oO O O 

077 EMI Setting lever spring 114 O O 121 —O 114 —O 

084 AEE Fifth wheel and pinion 61 O —O O —0 O- — ®) 

087 H/ BEE Intermediate minute wheel 128 —_0 O —O O O- O 

190 SERIA — 7 Stator 124 O» O O O -O- O 

212 E A N —- 5 — Spacer for setting stem 194 207 186 O O O —O 

231 BR Battery connector spring 344 O- O O O— —0 

233 Zen Battery insulator 429 O -O- O O— O O 

234 SLR Battery strap 1 +—O 751 -O O O -O 

234 SLR (I) #1 Battery strap [II] *1 841 

235 SS Battery supporter 395 402 395 O O O © 

246 ATI Coil unit 146 O —O O O O 171 (146) 

279 ERA Unit of electronic circuit A54 (836) O O A59 (863) TO A54 (836) ——O 

280 Eh Battery 76 O O 8 —— 0 %® +—O 

285 FERA — 4 — Rotor 139 © O O- O O © 

750 HER Metal plate A80 —+— O0 A63 +—O O —O -O 

903 MEHR IT /NX Fourth wheel strap 146 146 —+— O0 

922 BR Screw for train wheel bridge 171 O- O O O O O 

929 EMI Screw for setting lever spring 56 an’ © D D =) 9 

929 REA Screw for electronic circuit © Oo Ò O © Ie O 

929 ju I |P 453 Screw for coil © © —0 0 O— O © 

929 SLR Screw for battery strap © O > OÖ —Ò © Io) 

929 ESRI Screw for upper plate Ò — O —Ô © O Ò 

{= 

we +++ White/ A 

* ++ Gold/£     
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on * + 1/X—No. Caliber No. 03376 0410M 

BEES No.of), 
BB da % M Name of parts Wels 07 07 

701 WIZ Train wheel bridge 899 894 

703 += Upper plate 087 081 

m PE Center wheel cock 161 168 

017 =## Third wheel and pinion 141 —+—0 

023 ME Fourth wheel and pinion 262 275 

027 EE Spacer for battery supporter 108 —+—O 

028 RUE Cannon pinion with driving wheel 204 223 

064 VILLE Clutch wheel 85 93 

065 AR (é0.6mm) Setting stem ( # 0.6mm) 436 —+———O 

065 ÆR (40.7mm) Setting stem ( è 0.7mm) 437 ——O 

067 FIR Setting lever 186 187 

071 DYRX Yoke 121 +—O 

072 H/ R= Minute wheel and pinion 12 —+—O 

076 1 \$4 Setting wheel 60 —+—O0 

077 HHT Setting lever spring 121 114 

084 AES Fifth wheel and pinion 61 —+—O 

087 BH / EEE Intermediate minute wheel 128 —+—O 

190 BRA-7 Stator 124 + 

212 ÉRAN—#— Spacer for setting stem 186 194 

231 EhZ/NR Battery connector spring 344 —+— O0 

233 Den Battery insulator 429 —+—O0 

234 EH IA Battery strap 751 791 

235 CL Battery supporter 395 —+— 0 

246 SERA IV Coil unit 146 —+—O 

279 BEER Unit of electronic circuit A59 (863) 842 

280 Tit Battery 78 76 

285 SER O — 2 — Rotor 139 © 

750 SER HAR Metal plate A63 A87 

903 mE T/A X Fourth wheel strap 146 

922 RR Screw for train wheel bridge 171 88 

929 BRIT Screw for setting lever spring 56 59 

929 EEE Screw for electronic circuit © © 

929 | 31/435 Screw for coil © © 
929 BLIND Screw for battery strap 9 9 

929 ERA Screw for upper plate Ö fo) 
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ree ; 
- Zr Wr No. Caliber No. | 43106 | 03126 | 03216 | 03276 | 03286 | 03306 | 03316 

| ; 

BRES 5 à Naoto 
B&B M Name of parts els 07 07 07 07 07 07 07 

075 BE Hour wheel 397 419 403 382 403 382 403 

| 078 Êt Dial washer 04 O O— O -O— O O 

713 HR Dial guard 109 —+—O 

| 
| 100 HEISIAIE Intermediate date wheel N —+—0 

103 HEISE Date dial driving wheel 106 -+—O 

109 MERI LN — Date jumper 59 ——O 

293 HiT Date dial guard 101 —+—0 

| 
929 ARI RY Screw for date dial guard 4% 6 +0 
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+ + 1) /N—No. Caliber No. 03376 0410M 

Part No. 

BREE 5 ZZ 
dB ia 54 M Name of parts els 07 07 

075 fg= Hour wheel 382 397 

078 Et RE Dial washer 04 0 

713 HAR Dial guard 109 

100 ABI Intermediate date wheel 41 

103 BEE Date dial driving wheel 106 

109 HL /N— Date jumper 59 

293 Hi Date dial guard 101 

929 ARI RY Screw for date dial guard 46 
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